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HOUSEMATE for summer, nonsmok-e- r,

no cats, 1 mile from campus on
busline. $250 mo. Contact Jona-
than at 9680045.

TO MY favorite COSMONAUT
Thank you for a wonderful semes-
ter Good luck on exams) Do you
want to come ever and play tonight

SUMMER SUBLET: Air-- conditioned
furnished apt $295 ma (Includes

ut'llttos). Located on the T bus tie.
No smokers, no pets. Call 4

for more Information.

WALK TO CAMPUS sublet for June-Jul-

possibility for fall spring
lease. Clean, quiet, mature, non-

smoking male preferred. Own

room. Own bath. Townhouse apts.
$215 mo. 12 utilities. Call
Richard; 928690.

BAHAMASFLORIDA HOLIDAY. 5
nights for 2 with ocean cruise $299.
Limited offer 7137836497.

EUROPE THIS SUMMER? Jet there
anytime for only $1691 (Reported
In Let's Go! & NY Times.) Super
low roundtrtp fares to West coast.
AIRHITCH

EXPERIENCE SCENIC, historic high
plains and canyons of West Texas.
6 days In early Aug. Max group of
10. Two guides. Interested? Call
919942-477-

SUMMER IN EUROPE FROM $258
each way on discounted scheduled
airlines to Europe from RALEIGH.
Call (800)

HIGHLAND HILLS 2 BR 2 BA $228
plus 12 utilities month. June

August female
preferred. Please call

LIVE-I- with Chapel Hill family.
Opening for UNC student for 1992-9-

academic year. Private room
and board provided in lovely
house. Required responsibility for
driving 9th grade daughter to after
school activities, some evenings to
stay In plus normal family member
help out activities. If Interested,
please call for Interview, 929-049-

MIU CREEK APT. One or two bed-
rooms available to sublet from May
to August Perfect for Summer
School! Fully furnished. Call Tom or
Brian. 0

NEED MONEY FOR COLLEGE?
SFAMS locates private sector
financial aid for college students.
Call (919)-78- 3 0786. Marshall
Yoont

PREGNANT? NEED HELP? Free
pregnancy testing & counseling. All

services confidential. Call PSS,

RESUMES AND TERM PAPERS
typeset and laserprinted by graphic
design pros. Best prices in townl

Resumes typeset, $5; laserprints
for $.25 each. turnaround
and satisfaction guaranteed! Call

Phoenix Typographies anytime at
9624222.

NOTARY PUBLIC
$2 per signature. On campus, by
appt only. Call Leslie 9

HAPPY 20th Birthday Little (

No longer teanacer but itM a lit-

tle girl. Love ya CMPI Precious.
PA I VYINI

I love my

LADY MARION: How long has ft
been? I know the sherrifs of
Nottingham Hall have kept me pris-
oner for much of the semester.
Thanks for keeping the faith)
Sherwood can only get better and
amor stronger, love Always, Your

Prince Forever

Jennifer
Becky
Amy

Lorrie:

What the hell do
you mean, "You

l won't be back in
the fall?!!"

We'll be lost! We'll
go around the office

looking at your
ghosts

Becky's lovely (read:
LOUDFRANTIC)

reaction to claustro-
phobia; Amy's foot- -

prints on the wall,
Jennifer's

"I gotta goooo!" from
around the corner;

Lome's famous non- -

sequitur questions (&

answers).
Finer folks will be

hard to find.
Think about us!

Leslie & Michelle
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urnfib

JULY IN PARISI Roommate
wanted to share an apart-
ment in Paris for the month
of July. Approximately $500
mo. plus 12 utilities. Call

ONE FEMALE ROOMMATE preferred

for 4 BR Mill Creek apt Summer
only.

ROOMMATE NEEDED FOR SUM-

MER. Townehouse Apts. Own room

and bath. Furnished. Free parking.
Available May 5 through Aug.21.

$215 12 utll. Female preferred.
Call 9670878.

ROOMMATE WANTED for Townhouse
Apt. After graduation or August.
$215 mo. plus 12 utilities. Own
bedroom and bathroom.

ROOMMATE WANTED for next year.

Prefer female Call

9336457.

STUMBLE HOME from He's Not to
our 3BR house this summer.
Located on Prlchard St. right off
Rosemary. One position available
for whole summer and one for 2nd
session only. Call 8 for
more Into.

ARTISTBIOLOGIST seeking
responsible roommate for

summer andor next year.
Furnished, 8 min bike ride to
campus. $190mo 12
utilities. Call Peter .

HOUSEMATE NEEDED for
summer 3 bedrooom house
on Hillsborough St. Walk to
barscampus. Own room,
$250mo. Call Scott

ROOMMATE WANTED: Female
needed to sublease room for Fall

Semester 1992. Please call

for more info.

ROOMMATES WANTED to
share duplex for summer
and or fft,..$?50 mo plus

share 16 utilities.

WANTED) One wonderful roommate

for Mill Creek 4BR2BA condo. WD,
AC, cable, tennis, pool. 3 great
roommates. $275mo, 12mo. lease,

contact Krista and soonl
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FEMALE grad student

wants sunny room within biking dis-

tance. From mid August Please send

Information to A.H. 142 Venetian

Way. Bardstown KY, 40004.

FEMALE LOOKING for room to
sublease May 15-- Aug 15. Prefer

females, no pets,
and $125mo utilities range.
Call 9671683.

I'M LOOKING FOR a ride to Mem-

phis area. I'm witling to help with
driving and gas. Please call Jim at

Leave message, timing

flexible

OFFICIAL PASSPORT PHOTOS AND

APPLICATIONS while you wait Ask for

student and faculty 10 discount
card. 10 good for photos, supplies

and shipping for entire year, MorvFn,

96: Sat. 93. Sterling Business
vices, 1507 East Franklin! 933-iiii- r

4BR DUPLEX townhouM fer
rsnt. Study, den, laundry
room with WD. LR DR,
eat-i- kitchen, dishwasher.
Each BR with half bath.
2200 sq. ft. Outside stor-

age. $1500 mo. Available

516. 9330983

CHANCELLOR SQUARE FOR
RENT for fall 2BR, 2BA fully

furnished townhouse with

washer dryer, AC,

microwave. Walking dis-

tance to campus. For more

Information, call Heather
evenings:

CLOSE TO CAMPUS. A nice 1 BR
apartment beside the KO house.
Available May 1st For more info
call

Chancenor Square 2BR 2BA
apt. freshly painted, new
carpet, partially furnished;
microwave, Icemaker, WD.
Available for '92-- '93 school
year. (904) 2850525

LOVELY 2BR duplex for rent
on wooded acre lot. LR

DR, dishwasher, WD hook-

up, outside storage, avail-

able 51. $500 mo.

SUBLEASE FOR SUMMER
ONE HELLUVA PADIII Need
a few crazy people to hang
at Ashley Forest for the
Summer. Call Do
It for Kyle!

SUBLEASE FOR SUMMER In
Chancellor Square Fully furnished
2BR 2BA WD. Low rent. Near
campus. Call

SUMMER SUBLET 3 bed-

room house, possibly one
room avail, through fall.
Walk to campus, big yard,
hardwood floors, AC

SUMMER SUBLET recently
renovated 23 BR. Fully fur-

nished with antiques. AC,
dishwasher, WD, celling
fans, stained glass win-

dows, nice porch.
$600month, near Carr Mill

Mall. Call

FREE BEER (Just kidding) Great
parking spaces for summer & fall.
Only $25 per month. On Rosemary

(near Colonel Chutney's). Call

leave message.

GREATLY REDUCED
APT FOR SUMMER: 2

bedrooms available.
Furnished, 4BR2BA condo.

WD. AC. Walk to campus!
Females preferred. Call
Karen or Pam,
Leave message.. .

ALPHA PHI OMEGA (APO) Campus
Lost & Found located in the bot-

tom of the Union or call

FOUND SUSIE I have your brown

suede hat Jay

FOUND: Pair of Revo sunglasses,
vicinity of Forrest Theater, Call

LOST Green L.L. Bean bookbag In

Gardner 1st floor on Wed. Please
call Nicole 9336434.

LOST: $20 bill. Somewhere
between teller machines and Union
Station. Possibly In Union Station.
Lost around 12 noon Wednesday
April 22. Please call Dana, 933-148-

ABORTION To 20 weeks. Private
& confidential GYN facility wSat &

weekday appts avail. Pain medica-
tion given. Free pregnancy tests.

Discount Car insurance
BASIC LIABILITY

Soma RMtrtctionM Apply
m mmmwy (MfcnaptfMp

95.93
283.01
292.71
333 23
373.99
415 34
4B8.S2

OHM for A CUC. flame cum

3129 Shannon Road. Sutt 190
Na lo South Squirt mmU, OurhtWH, HC

LOW COST
ABORTIONS

General Anesthesia

free Birth Control

If you can't carry it
all back, ship it back

UPS & save $$$!

We have boxes, tape,
bubble wrap & peanuts

DOLLY INSIDE

I 10 OFF I

AllltdSinlCU, OlH.Mtl

UPS Shipping &
I All packaging Supplies I

Coupon Expiresj7

ROOM FOR RENT- - Quiet per-

fect for grad student, on
busline, kitchen, bath, laun-
dry provided. $275, includes
utilities. 9334321

ROOMS FOR RENT in house. May
to August Great location (behind
Colonel Chutney's), low rent Call

9420773, leave message.

SMALL WELL LIT basement room.
Bath, entrance. $145mo.
81692. 12 mo. lease, 1 mile
east campus. FD buses. AC, no
cooking, street parking.

SUMMER SUBLET: Room(s) In
beautiful newly renovated house 1
block from campus. Lots of win-

dows, AC, washer, dryer. Call

WALK TO CAMPUS THIS SUMMER)

Sublet my place for part or all of
the summer. $200mo. plus util-

ities. Own bedroom. Cool place.
Tracl.

2 BEDROOMS IN MILL

CREEK APT Available to sub-

let for second semester sum-

mer school. Females pre-

ferred. Call Sarah 9330073.

ROOM AVAILABLE May
through mid- - August House
located across from Dental
School. Short walk to cam-

pus. $200 mo. plus utili-

ties. Call

ROOM FOR RENT STARTING MAY

1st GREAT LOCATIONI Quiet, male
student preferred. 1 12 blocks
west of Carolina Inn on Cameron
Avenue. $250mo. Includes all
utilities, WD, and parking. Call at
968816.
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ROYAL PARK Female student,
preferred to share

2BR, 1BA for next year. $191mo.,
12 utilities, on bus route with
pool and weight room. Call Jennifer

ATTENTION GRAD STU-

DENTS AND SENIORSI Need

a quiet room-

mate to share 2BR apt for
the summer and poss next
year. Has pool $220 mo

12 utilities. Males pre-

ferred. Chris,

female
preferred starting 1st week of May

or first week of August. Rent
$171mo 12 utilities. Own bed-

room. Estes Park Apts. 9330090

FEMALE TO SHARE 2BR 2BA apart-

ment, fireplace, deck, WD, wall to
wall carpet, fully equipped kitchen
and many amenities. Conveinent
to RTP and UNC. $330 12.

RESUMES. COVER LETTERS,
applications, term papers.
Scientific, medical, foreign
language expertise. Laser
printing, turnaround.
Free pickup & delivery. Call

TYPING
NEED YOUR PAPER, APPLICA-
TION, OR RESUME TYPED NOW?

Accurate and fast. Guaranteed
turnaround between 8:30am

and 11pm, Monday- - Sunday. Call
Courtesy Unlimited- - A professional
typing and editing service. Open

24 hours.

IF YOU SEEK reasonable, patient
help with calculus, algebra,
trigonometry, etc., call Jim at

anytime. Gift certificates and
guitar lessons are available also.
Excell

CARVAJAL
Happy 21st Birthday! The
bluecup and wine at dinner
awaitl Let's go swimming

9:40. Are you staying this
summer? Love always, your

present and future roomie.

SHARON
Met you at Myrtle Beach. You are a
Biochem. major going to PT

School. Remember Santa Fe

Station? You stayed at Tillman
Condos. Call Money:

chad
We sure do think you're nice.
You're just an swell guy.

And you certainly do have nice
ties. Happy 21st from your biggest
fansl

BIG 21
Happy Birthday to you, Happy
Birthday to you, Happy Birthday
dear Chad, Happy Birthday to you.

Love. Mom & Dad (4 Kristen)

ANONYMOUS 'BIG SPLASH" card
sender: you forgot to sign your in-

itials, so it's hard to thank you
properly. But thanks. Do send In-

itials soon.

DEAR POOKIE. here's something to
think about: paddleboats, the Blue

Ridge Parkway, tulips, the Deb
Ball, Yorktowne, the Zoo, Marvin,

Fred, Lisa, Carolina Beach,
Umstead Park, Chilis, the formals,

Virginia Beach, and 121490.
Please don't throw it all away. I

love you, Stinky. "


